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VOTE: 00
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 18:11:33

MOTICN: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28
ABSENT ol

*NO'%ﬁkwfgﬂ Al

5

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES

Mr Gerald L. Lebman
Mr John Dietz
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Ms Carol Held Va
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Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. G@Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 13 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 18:19:062

MOTION: Motion to approve appointment of John M. Deitrich to Board of Supervisors Distri

PROPOSED: Meister .
SECONDED aul(‘,fﬂ.q: sl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT . b
dﬂ)%ﬁkﬁif : -/
TOTAL : 28—
2/
THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko © YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz Vid 530Zf
7 7 Ms Carol Held abs,m
8 8 Mr Ydlapt —
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mxr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jefifrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr DPennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K., Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 00000
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 18:24:23

MOTION: Motion to approve appointments to Health Care Center Board of Trustees, Sauk Co.
Library Board, Veteran's Service Commission and Workforce Dev. Board of Southern Wis.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT ,352
NO 0
TOTAL 28
3]
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz 4£i5(h1?
7 7 Ms Carol Held ;Zb.Sen f
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mxr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 12 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 125-2014

DATE: 2014/12/16

TIME: 19:02:05

MOTION: Commending LaVerne Jones for Years of Service

PROPOSED: Netzinger
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT : -0’9‘
NO : 0
TOTAL : }9’3{
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Cguprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jochnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz V7| b.Sé’l?'é
7 7 Ms Carol Held ab‘sfn &
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 29 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Xast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott XK. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 09-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 19:13:14

MOTION: Repealing Chapter 28, Regulation of Tattoo Artists, Tatto Establishments, Body P
iercers And Body Piercing Establishments; Repealing Chapter 29, Public Health Nuisance Ord., Rep
zaling Chap. 44, Food Protection; Creating Chap.28, Environmental Health; amend. Chap. 20, Unifo
~m Citation Ordinance, Section 20.07(16); And Amending Chap. 30, Misc. Provisions.

PROPCSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Miller

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 29
ABSENT .
NO : 0
TOTAL

5

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES 1%
6 6 Mr John Dietz SEN
7 7 Ms Carol Held 5@,7
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
] 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. @Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mrxr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 10-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 19:21:37

MOTION: Approving Amendment Package Following Recent Repeal And Recreation Of Chapter 7
sauk County Zoning Ordinance.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT : r4 g
NO : 0

TOTAL : 2912;/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 & Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz djﬁm‘f
7 7 Ms Carol Held Qbsgﬂf
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 WMs Tub Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 126-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 19:25:28

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of A Truck For Conservation, Planning , And Zoning Depa

PROFPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO :
TOTAL :

29
=B
0

73/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr
Mx

1 1
2 2
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7T Ms
8 8 Mr
g 9

Mxr

11 11 Mrxr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
isa 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mrx
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 WMs
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms

CHG 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Themas Kriegl

Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
dﬁsm z
absent
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YRS
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 127-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 19:54:35

MOTION: Motion to end Discussion on Establishing An Ad Hoc Committee On Supervisors Comp
znsation.

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 26
ABSENT : frél
NO H 3
TOTAL : }9:3 (

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz d‘ég{ﬂf
7 7 Ms Carol Held 4b6£ﬂ
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mxr Peter J. Vedro YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 WM™Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peperxr YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
2% 29 My William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 127-2014

DATE: 2014/12/16

TIME: 19:55:17

MOTION: Establishing An Ad Hoc Committee On Supervisors Compensation.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 9
ABSENT : 49’9\
NO : 20
TOTAL H 39:%,

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES

6 & Mr John Dietz ﬂASf!)—f
7 7 Ms Carol Held ﬂbé en &
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent NO
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NO
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson No
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NC
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 11-2014

DATE: 2014/12/16

TIME: 19:57:27

MOTION: Repealing And Recreating Chapter 42 Emergency Management Ordinance.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT : -8
NO : 0

TOTAL ;29

3|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz dﬁgf/){
7 7 Ms Carocl Held Qﬂsgﬂ-g
8 8 Mr John M, Deitrich ES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mx Jeffrey P, Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 12 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
2} 21 WMs Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L., Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 12-2014
DATE: 2014/12/1s6
TIME: 20:06:51

MOTION: Repealing Sauk Co. Code Ch. 37, Records Retention And Creating Sauk Co. Code Ch.
ormation Practices And Repealing Sauk Co. Code ss.30.50.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT A 9\
NO 0
TOTAL }fg’ /
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 My Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz 4ui$ﬁv25
7 7 Ms Carol Held -mbszn =2
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scotbt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Jeoan Fordham YES
CHO 1¢ Mr Marty Xrueger YES
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VOTE: 13-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 20:14:39

MOTION: Amending Chapter 15, All-Terrain Vehicle {(ATV) And Utility-Terrain Vehicle (UTV)
Crossings And Routes On County Trunk Highways.

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT ; 9’2%
NO : 0
TOTAL : 2,9:31
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES Zf
6 6 Mr John Dietz d,A’.Sc’ﬂ
7 7 Ms Carol Held qbsent
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 WMr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mrxr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashferd ¥YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Bcott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mxr Henry Netzinger : YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 128-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 20:20:24

MOTICN: Request To Accept Proposal For One {1) Tractor And Roadside Mower From Scenic RB1
1ffs Implement, Union Ceter, Wisconsin

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS: d@ﬁ?

YES : 28~
ABSENT : - £
NO : 0
TOTAL ;28
3/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl ;65
3 3 Mr Tim Meister Y
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES f%/
6 6 Mr John Dietz 45«5"—’”
7 7 Ms Carol Held apsen
8 8 Mr John M., Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Mz Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry WNetzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CH0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 129-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 20:29:28

MOTION: Authorizing Reimbursement For Attendance At The Wisconsin County Highway Associa
tion Winter Road School.

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 29 .
ABSENT : ifé%
NO : 23/(
TOTAL : ‘;g/
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YEslﬁ 1%
6 6 Mr John Dietz V4 s
7 7 Ms Carel Held g’éSg/;{
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerxy Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L., Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 130-2014

DATE: 2014/12/16 £ .

TIME. 21:01:49 Iar Funds Jocome. outo Zﬂ/f(boﬁyw/ Fand
/\

MOTION: Motion to amend the fiscal note on the Resolution Authorizing Highway Commission

er Of Sauk County To Enter Into An Agreement With The Village Of Prairie du Sac And The Sauk Pra
irie School District For Cost Share Of Traffic Signal Installation CTH PF.

PROPOSED: Netzinger
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 5
ABSENT o4
NO . 24
TOTAL

<7

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO

6 6 Mr John Dietz J?As/”%'

7 7 Ms Carol Held éfﬁSﬁ)f
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 ™y Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebhel NO
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent NO
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NO
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 192 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling NO
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHQ? 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 130-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 21:03:42

MOTION: Authorizing Highway Commissioner Of Sauk County To Enter Into An Agreement With
age Of Prairie du Sac And The Sauk Prairie Schocl District For Cost Share Of Traffic Sig
allation CTH PF.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 27
ABSENT . H A?él
NO : 2

TOTAL : 2
1

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz 5\"” +
7 7 Ms Carol Held bé?n
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Mg Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 131-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 21:18:05

MOTION: Resolution Restructuring The Fee Schedule Of Process Fees In The Sauk County She

viff's Office Effective January 1, 2015,

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29 -
ABSENT ,0/9\
NO 0
TOTAL 25

3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES fé/
6 6 Mr John Dietz ddS?ﬂ
7 7 Me carol Held absents™
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
i2 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Qigbel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy aAshford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jexrry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHG 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 132-2014

DATE: 2014/12/16

TIME: 21:22:57

MOTION: Motion to combine 132-2014, 133-2014 & 134-2014.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT : /0/9\
NO : 1
TOTAL : %\3{
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES‘A _f—’
6 6 Mr John Dietz ﬂ gf{)
7 7 Ms Carol Held dbs@ﬂ-g
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 13 Mr Joseph Fish ' YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 M™Mr Scott Von Askten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 My Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 132, 133 & 134 2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 21:33:12
MOTION: Motion to approve resolutions 132-2014, 133-2014 &
of Resolution 118-2014
PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Johnson
VOTE TOTALS:
YES : 29
ABSENT L7
NO : 0
TOTAL }9{3 [
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YEﬁé f&f
6 6 Mr John Dietz a S Eh
7 7 Ms Carol Held ab&fﬂ‘g
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Millerxr YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

75Sel

134-2014 rescinding portions
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VOTE: 135-2014
DATE: 2014/12/16
TIME: 21:36:54

758 el

MOTION: Accepting Bids On Tax-Delinguent Real Estate Acquired By Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT o~ 9\
NO 0
TOTAL 297 5/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES —é
6 6 Mr John Dietz ﬂﬁ‘s ey
7 7 Ms Carol Held 4’&5{0 ‘f//
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 M™Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tuk Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 W™s Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




